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ACADEMIC TOPPER UP TO FINAL SEMESTER - UG 

RECAL – The Alumni Association of National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli is pleased to announce the Alumni Awards for the Current Final Year 
Students. Every year RECAL honours the outstanding student who has excelled in academics, cultural events, sports etc. The award is open to all the  
full-time final year under-graduate students. Out-standing student award of the year 2007-2008, consists of a 50g Gold coated Silver medal with citation, 
and is given to the student having excellence in all-round performance. The Institute would like to honour its outstanding Student by presenting him/her the 
"Outstanding Student Award". This award will be presented during the Institute Day on April 10, 2008. This year a committee of judges consisting of eight 
Alumni members have selected one student and this award this year goes to : 
 
Ms. M. LAVANYA of Chemical Engineering (CL10417) - Overall Outstanding Student Award. 
 
RECAL – The Alumni Association of NIT-Trichy also presents the awards to the following Department toppers (1st Rank Holder) both UG and PG courses, 
based on their academic performance. This award consists of a 30g Silver medal with citation. This year these awards goes to the following toppers : 
 
Name of the Award Criteria for Selection 

Alumni Award Topper in each Department up to pre-final semester 

Current Final Year 

(2004-2008 Batch) 

Sl.No. Department Roll.No. Name CGPA Rank 

1 Architecture AR10306 CHIRAG DEB 9.26 1 

2 Chemical Engineering CL10417 M. LAVANYA 9.77 1 

3 Civil Engineering CV10434 RACHANA PILLAI 9.38 1 

4 Computer Science   CS10464 VERMA ABHISHEK 9.52 1 

5 ECE EC10472 MIRIYALA ARAVIND 9.67 1 

6 EEE EE10409 ARATHI SASIDHARAN 9.59 1 

7 ICE IC10418 KRISHNAN S 9.32 1 

8 Mechanical Engineering ME10466 VYOMAKESH SRIDHAR 9.42 1 

9 Metallurgical & Materials Engineering  MT10431 V VINOD 9.18 1 

PR10426 MUTHU LUXMI V 9.13 1 
10 Production Engineering 

PR10437 PINAK DUTTA 9.13 1 



RECAL 

The Alumni Association of 
 National Institute of Technology Trichy 

Formerly Regional Engineering College, Trichy 
Internet: http://recal.nitt.edu email: recal@nitt.edu 

              S. Ananthakrishnan                Prabhu G. Kumar               K. Panneerselvam               T. Baskaran               Pradeep Kandaswamy 
President                                  Vice President                                                  Secretary                  Joint Secretary                       Treasurer 

 

ACADEMIC TOPPER UP TO FINAL SEMESTER – PG 
 

Name of the Award Criteria for Selection 
Alumni Award Topper in each Department up to pre-final semester 

Current Final Year 
(2006-2008 Batch) 

S.No. Dept./Specialization Roll.No. Name CGPA Rank 
11 Computer Applications 

a. MCA 
b. OR & CA (M.Sc) 

 
CAA0518 
CAB0611 

 
ANJANAALAKSHMI R 
JEYACHITRA S 

 
9.3 
9.58 

 
1 
1 

12 Management Studies 
a. MBA 

 
MSA0618 

 
KRITI SHARMA 

 
9.13 

 
1 

13. Chemical Engineering 
a. Plant Design 
b. Energy Engg 
c. Process Control & Instrumentation 

 
CLA0614 
ENA0601 
CLD0604 

 
ANKAMMA RAO DONTIBOYINA 
DHANDAPANI PT 
SVB SURESH VASABHAKTULA 

 
9.34 
9.21 
9.26 

 
1 
1 
1 

14 Computer Science 
a. Computer Science 

 
CSA0605 

 
RAJALAKSHMI S 

9.88 1 

15 Civil Engineering 
a.Trans. Engg & Management 
b.Structural Engg 
c.Environmental Engg. 

 
CVA0607 
CVA0611 
CVB0601 
CVC0607 

 
INDU N 
KARTHIK P 
KARAKAVALASA VAHILADEVI 
GUNAVATHI T 

 
9.41 
9.41 
9.29 
9.64 

 
1 
1 
1 
1 

16 ECE 
a. Commun. System 
b. VLSI System 

 
ECA0605 
ECB0605 

 
RAGU NANADAN A 
DHIRENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI 

 
9.81 
9.32 

 
1 
1 

17 EEE 
a. Power System 
 
b. Power Electronics 

 
EEA0602 
EEA0613 
EEB0613 

 
D.S.PRADEEP KUMAR SARMA 
BHANU PRASAD ANNEPU 
NUNNAGOPPULA M RAO 

 
9.16 
9.16 

 
1 
1 

18 Mechanical Engineering 
a. DPTE 
b. ISE 

 
MEA0602 
MEB0602 
MEB0607 

 
KANTHI KIRAN PUSHADAPU 
PREMNATH J 
VIVEKANANDAN N 

 
9.45 
9.30 
9.30 

 
1 
1 
1 

Contd… 
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19 Metallurgical & Materials Engineering 

a. Welding Engineering 
b. Material Science 

 
MTA0607 
MTB0616 

 
HARI KRISHNA B 
JOSEPH BERKMANS A 

 
8.94 
9.33 

 
1 
1 

20 Production Engineering 
a. Manufacturing Technology 
b. Industrial Engineering 

 
PRA0609 
PRB0607 

 
B.S.L.S.K.V.CH.S VARMA 
VINAY V PANICKER 

 
9.56 
9.65 

 
1 
1 

21 Physics 
a. NDT (M.Tech.) 
b. Applied Physics (M.Sc.) 

 
PHB0623 
PHA0605 

 
VIJAY EDWIN DURAIRAJ S 
RAKESH CM 

 
9.45 
9.49 

 
1 
1 

22 
 

Chemistry 
a. Applied Chemistry 

 
CYA0603 

 
PARKAVI R 

 
9.08 

 
1 

 
OUT STANDING SPORTS MAN 
AR10524 SAIKISHAN, A. 

  
OUT STANDING SPORTS WOMEN  
107107079 AKSHAYA, S. 

 
 BEST CRICKETER OF THE INSTITUTE  
106106074 VIGNESH NAGA 

101107034 VINOTH MAYA ARATHANAN 
 
ANAND CHIDAMBARAM MEMORIAL AWARD 
CL10441 SRIKKANTH, R. 

 
PRAVEEN KUMAR MEMORIAL AWARD FOR BEST PERFORMANCE IN I YEAR ‘E’ SECTION  
106106048 RADHKISHAN, V. 

 


