



RECAL The Alumni Association of National Institute of Technology Trichy Formerly Regional Engineering College, Trichy Internet: http://recal.nitt.edu email: recal@nitt.edu

ACADEMIC TOPPER UP TO FINAL SEMESTER - UG

RECAL – The Alumni Association of National Institute of Technology, Tiruchirappalli is pleased to announce the Alumni Awards for the Current Final Year Students. Every year RECAL honours the outstanding student who has excelled in academics, cultural events, sports etc. The award is open to all the full-time final year under-graduate students. Out-standing student award of the year 2007-2008, consists of a 50g Gold coated Silver medal with citation, and is given to the student having excellence in all-round performance. The Institute would like to honour its outstanding Student by presenting him/her the "Outstanding Student Award". This award will be presented during the Institute Day on April 10, 2008. This year a committee of judges consisting of eight Alumni members have selected one student and this award this year goes to :

Ms. M. LAVANYA of Chemical Engineering (CL10417) - Overall Outstanding Student Award.

RECAL – The Alumni Association of NIT-Trichy also presents the awards to the following Department toppers (1st Rank Holder) both UG and PG courses, based on their academic performance. This award consists of a 30g Silver medal with citation. This year these awards goes to the following toppers :

Name of the Award Alumni Award		Criteria for Selection Topper in each Department up to pre-final semester		Current Final Year (2004-2008 Batch)	
1	Architecture	AR10306	CHIRAG DEB	9.26	1
2	Chemical Engineering	CL10417	M. LAVANYA	9.77	1
3	Civil Engineering	CV10434	RACHANA PILLAI	9.38	1
4	Computer Science	CS10464	VERMA ABHISHEK	9.52	1
5	ECE	EC10472	MIRIYALA ARAVIND	9.67	1
6	EEE	EE10409	ARATHI SASIDHARAN	9.59	1
7	ICE	IC10418	KRISHNAN S	9.32	1
8	Mechanical Engineering	ME10466	VYOMAKESH SRIDHAR	9.42	1
9	Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	MT10431	V VINOD	9.18	1
10	Production Engineering	PR10426	MUTHU LUXMI V	9.13	1
		PR10437	PINAK DUTTA	9.13	1

S. Ananthakrishnan President Prabhu G. Kumar Vice President K. Panneerselvam Secretary T. Baskaran Joint Secretary

Pradeep Kandaswamy Treasurer





RECAL The Alumni Association of National Institute of Technology Trichy Formerly Regional Engineering College, Trichy Internet: http://recal.nitt.edu email: recal@nitt.edu

ACADEMIC TOPPER UP TO FINAL SEMESTER - PG

Name of the Award Alumni Award		Criteria for Selection Topper in each Department up to pre-final semester		Current Final Year (2006-2008 Batch)	
11	Computer Applications				
	a. MCA	CAA0518	ANJANAALAKSHMI R	9.3	1
	b. OR & CA (M.Sc)	CAB0611	JEYACHITRA S	9.58	1
12	Management Studies				
	a. MBA	MSA0618	KRITI SHARMA	9.13	1
13.	Chemical Engineering				
	a. Plant Design	CLA0614	ANKAMMA RAO DONTIBOYINA	9.34	1
	b. Energy Engg	ENA0601	DHANDAPANI PT	9.21	1
	c. Process Control & Instrumentation	CLD0604	SVB SURESH VASABHAKTULA	9.26	1
14	Computer Science			9.88	1
	a. Computer Science	CSA0605	RAJALAKSHMI S		
15	Civil Engineering				
	a.Trans. Engg & Management	CVA0607	INDU N	9.41	1
	b.Structural Engg	CVA0611	KARTHIK P	9.41	1
	c.Environmental Engg.	CVB0601	KARAKAVALASA VAHILADEVI	9.29	1
		CVC0607	GUNAVATHI T	9.64	1
16	ECE				
	a. Commun. System	ECA0605	RAGU NANADAN A	9.81	1
	b. VLSI System	ECB0605	DHIRENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI	9.32	1
17	EEE				
	a. Power System	EEA0602	D.S.PRADEEP KUMAR SARMA	9.16	1
		EEA0613	BHANU PRASAD ANNEPU	9.16	1
	b. Power Electronics	EEB0613	NUNNAGOPPULA M RAO		
18	Mechanical Engineering				
	a. DPTE	MEA0602	KANTHI KIRAN PUSHADAPU	9.45	1
	b. ISE	MEB0602	PREMNATH J	9.30	1
		MEB0607	VIVEKANANDAN N	9.30	1

Contd...

S. Ananthakrishnan President Prabhu G. Kumar Vice President K. Panneerselvam Secretary T. Baskaran Joint Secretary Pradeep Kandaswamy Treasurer





RECAL

The Alumni Association of

National Institute of Technology Trichy Formerly Regional Engineering College, Trichy Internet: http://recal.nitt.edu email: recal@nitt.edu

19	Metallurgical & Materials Engineering				
	a. Welding Engineering	MTA0607	HARI KRISHNA B	8.94	1
l	b. Material Science	MTB0616	JOSEPH BERKMANS A	9.33	1
20	Production Engineering				
	a. Manufacturing Technology	PRA0609	B.S.L.S.K.V.CH.S VARMA	9.56	1
	b. Industrial Engineering	PRB0607	VINAY V PANICKER	9.65	1
21	Physics				
	a. NDT (M.Tech.)	PHB0623	VIJAY EDWIN DURAIRAJ S	9.45	1
	b. Applied Physics (M.Sc.)	PHA0605	RAKESH CM	9.49	1
22	Chemistry				
	a. Applied Chemistry	CYA0603	PARKAVI R	9.08	1

OUT STANDING SPORTS MAN

AR10524

SAIKISHAN, A.

OUT STANDING SPORTS WOMEN

107107079

AKSHAYA, S.

BEST CRICKETER OF THE INSTITUTE

106106074	VIGNESH NAGA
-----------	--------------

101107034 VINOTH MAYA ARATHANAN

ANAND CHIDAMBARAM MEMORIAL AWARD

CL10441 SRIKKANTH, R.

PRAVEEN KUMAR MEMORIAL AWARD FOR BEST PERFORMANCE IN I YEAR 'E' SECTION

106106048

RADHKISHAN, V.

S. Ananthakrishnan President T. Baskaran Joint Secretary